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Event 25 Men, 400m Medley Absolutos/All
10.02.2019 - 17:31 Results
Rec Mundial / World Record 4:03.84 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 2008
Rec Europeu / European Record 4:06.16 CSEH Laszlo HUN Beijing (CHN) 2008
Rec Meeting / Meeting Record 4:21.25 BERNEK Peter HUN Lisboa 2017
Rec Nacional / Port.Nat Record 4:15.84 SANTOS Alexis Manacas SCP Rio (BRA) 2016

Tempo Acesso Meeting / Meeting Access Time Jun&Sen: 5:04.00;  Juv: 5:04.00
Points: FINA 2018

Pos. Nadador / Swimmer A/Y Clube / Team Tempo / Final RT Pts

1. SANTOS Alexis Manacas 92 Sporting 4:21.13 +0.71 814
Recorde Meeting / Meeting Record

50m: 27.73 27.73 150m: 1:33.71 34.28 250m: 2:43.43 36.54 350m: 3:51.42 31.24
100m: 59.43 31.70 200m: 2:06.89 33.18 300m: 3:20.18 36.75 400m: 4:21.13 29.71

2. VITAL Joao Alexandre 98 Sporting 4:22.71 +0.54 799
50m: 28.00 28.00 150m: 1:33.43 33.72 250m: 2:43.95 37.77 350m: 3:52.50 30.99

100m: 59.71 31.71 200m: 2:06.18 32.75 300m: 3:21.51 37.56 400m: 4:22.71 30.21

3. CONDE Alvaro Lopez 92 FC Porto 4:32.88 +0.75 713
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:39.20 37.08 250m: 2:52.20 37.92 350m: 4:02.37 31.97

100m: 1:02.12 33.54 200m: 2:14.28 35.08 300m: 3:30.40 38.20 400m: 4:32.88 30.51

4. PINOTES Pedro Miguel 89 Sporting 4:36.64 +0.76 684
50m: 29.39 29.39 150m: 1:39.38 35.96 250m: 2:54.48 39.22 350m: 4:05.96 32.27

100m: 1:03.42 34.03 200m: 2:15.26 35.88 300m: 3:33.69 39.21 400m: 4:36.64 30.68

5. CARVALHO Jose Paula 98 Benfica 4:40.49 +0.58 656
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:40.02 37.51 250m: 2:57.74 41.52 350m: 4:09.59 31.78

100m: 1:02.51 32.91 200m: 2:16.22 36.20 300m: 3:37.81 40.07 400m: 4:40.49 30.90

6. CARNEIRO Joao Soares 03 Selecao Portugal 4:41.71 +0.63 648
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:39.88 37.30 250m: 2:55.03 39.17 350m: 4:09.44 33.64

100m: 1:02.58 33.30 200m: 2:15.86 35.98 300m: 3:35.80 40.77 400m: 4:41.71 32.27

7. BASTOS Lucas Pereira 00 Selecao de Coimbra 4:42.11 +0.73 645
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:40.83 37.08 250m: 2:57.52 39.57 350m: 4:10.43 32.20

100m: 1:03.75 34.41 200m: 2:17.95 37.12 300m: 3:38.23 40.71 400m: 4:42.11 31.68

8. SILVA Tomas Antonio 01 Selecao da Madeira 4:43.02 +0.65 639
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:42.55 37.02 250m: 2:59.67 41.28 350m: 4:11.90 33.48

100m: 1:05.53 35.64 200m: 2:18.39 35.84 300m: 3:38.42 38.75 400m: 4:43.02 31.12

9. PINTO Antonio Fernando 99 Benfica 4:43.57 +0.72 635
50m: 29.04 29.04 150m: 1:40.50 38.89 250m: 2:57.75 39.77 350m: 4:11.93 33.07

100m: 1:01.61 32.57 200m: 2:17.98 37.48 300m: 3:38.86 41.11 400m: 4:43.57 31.64

10. SILVA Pedro Miguel 94 Colegio Int Monte Maior 4:45.96 +0.72 620
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:43.80 38.06 250m: 3:01.61 40.11 350m: 4:14.01 33.01

100m: 1:05.74 35.80 200m: 2:21.50 37.70 300m: 3:41.00 39.39 400m: 4:45.96 31.95

11. CATALAO Daniel Nogueira 00 Benfica 4:47.89 +0.71 607
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:43.85 37.98 250m: 3:01.86 40.53 350m: 4:15.69 33.31

100m: 1:05.87 34.06 200m: 2:21.33 37.48 300m: 3:42.38 40.52 400m: 4:47.89 32.20

CRISTINO David Matias 01 Uniao Piedense 4:47.89 +0.71 607
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:41.19 36.07 250m: 3:01.43 43.83 350m: 4:16.94 32.31

100m: 1:05.12 34.94 200m: 2:17.60 36.41 300m: 3:44.63 43.20 400m: 4:47.89 30.95

13. TOMAS Francisco Xavier 00 Alcobaca 4:48.15 +0.84 605
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:43.24 38.73 250m: 3:01.07 40.80 350m: 4:15.75 32.79

100m: 1:04.51 34.67 200m: 2:20.27 37.03 300m: 3:42.96 41.89 400m: 4:48.15 32.40

14. GASPAR Miguel Caridade 99 Selecao de Coimbra 4:50.41 +0.74 591
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:46.35 38.75 250m: 3:02.56 38.78 350m: 4:16.73 34.69

100m: 1:07.60 36.45 200m: 2:23.78 37.43 300m: 3:42.04 39.48 400m: 4:50.41 33.68

15. GOMES Sebastiao Mendes 00 Pimpoes/Cimai 4:50.49 +0.75 591
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:44.12 39.78 250m: 3:04.56 42.08 350m: 4:18.49 30.48

100m: 1:04.34 34.79 200m: 2:22.48 38.36 300m: 3:48.01 43.45 400m: 4:50.49 32.00

16. CORREIA Joao Mota 97 Benfica 4:51.38 +0.81 586
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:41.59 37.84 250m: 2:59.86 41.59 350m: 4:17.23 34.22

100m: 1:03.75 34.55 200m: 2:18.27 36.68 300m: 3:43.01 43.15 400m: 4:51.38 34.15
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Event 25, Men, 400m Medley, Absolutos/All

Pos. Nadador / Swimmer A/Y Clube / Team Tempo / Final RT Pts

17. BARBARA Goncalo Gualberto 00 Rio Maior 4:51.95 +0.59 582
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:47.29 40.09 250m: 3:05.14 39.52 350m: 4:19.49 34.06

100m: 1:07.20 35.74 200m: 2:25.62 38.33 300m: 3:45.43 40.29 400m: 4:51.95 32.46

18. NUNES Rafael Filipe 96 Benfica 4:54.47 +0.58 567
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:45.72 39.98 250m: 3:06.75 42.20 350m: 4:23.45 34.34

100m: 1:05.74 35.29 200m: 2:24.55 38.83 300m: 3:49.11 42.36 400m: 4:54.47 31.02

19. JOAQUIM Andre Serro 00 Portinado 4:56.19 +0.74 557
50m: 30.27 30.27 150m: 1:44.10 38.98 250m: 3:05.03 42.41 350m: 4:23.07 35.00

100m: 1:05.12 34.85 200m: 2:22.62 38.52 300m: 3:48.07 43.04 400m: 4:56.19 33.12

DSQ PIEDADE Sebastiao Limbert 00 Alges +0.70
E-M30 - No percurso de mariposa, efect. toque não simultâneo das mãos na parede testa na viragem aos 50

metros (SW 8.4)


